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mportant English Hindi Translate message

Sent Dear sir,

Drafts b2 We haye received the co-operation from you In providing us the staff for our company in past Sept-2019. We had interview

Categories candidate Mr. Satyaprakash & Mr. Manish Kumar M. Sc. As a Chemist in quality control department in our company. |
Social 401 Thanks & Best Regards,

513 Kuldeepsinh G Vala

New meeting HR & Admin [Mob: +91 9879982777

Join a meeting

SAM FINE O CHEM LIMITED

aneasts éa b Suivey No. 47, Hadamtala Industrial Area,
Fore O Chem Limaed Rajkot Gondal Highway, Teluka Kotda Sangani, '

Rajkot, Gujarat INDIA,

{% Rambaran Rathor

Lot 20-Dec-21, 1:31 PM



7/21/2020

Fwd: Campus Recruitment information

VK Jain <drvivekaka@gmail.com>
To: tinkujain01 @gmail.com

—-——-- Forwarded message ——-——

From: kajal vishwakarma <& jatviimaciendi
Date: Fri, Jul 17, 2020, 12:21

Subject: Campus Recruitment information

To: <iirad Ml oo

Dear Sir,

afma. nim=

Gmail - Fwd

Greetings from Macleod's Pharmaceuticals Ltd!

Macleods is one of the fastest growing pharmaceutical
and plants at Sarigam, Daman, Sikkim, Baddi and Palghar with two upcoming m
o

hiip W maclecoss

aFE. Comy

We are hiring young dynamie fresher's to pursue thei

Carcer Progression:

| company. We have strong presence in various therap

anufacturing sites at Dalej and Indore. For further information about company please visit our website

* The qualified students will be inducted as "Intern” for 3 months. This will be a paid internship,

+  On successful completion of Internship program they will be appointed in the organisation and will be

confirmed on the basis of their performance.

The detail education and their salary package is given below.

: Campus Recruitment information

Tinku Jain <tinkujain01@gmail.com>

Tue, Jul 21, 202

eutics segments. ILis headquartered in Mumbal with its R&D center located in Muml

r career in Pharma Industry. They will be placed as “Intern” in QC and Production departments at our PITHAMPUR {INDORE)

on 9 months of Training period, 3 months of probation, post which the

Student's require to carry final year results at the time of interview. We are

Regards,

Ksjal Vishwakarma
Human Resource

. download

Macieods Pharmaceuticals Limited

Phase Il, Pharma Zone, SEZ, Dist Dhar, Pithampur 454775

Maoblle: 1208057863, 7987257852

2 attachments
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hiring only pass-out students for Internship program and further career develapment

3A16728042278132977498simpl=msg-f%3A1672804 ...

At plant
Internship -3 Salary per annum after com
. i Salary per annum during Salary per annum during :
5r. No. Qualification Department | monthsat COE Training Period - for 9 months | Probation Period -3 months prataiue i
as Intern as |r. Officer
as Trainee as |r. Officer
B. Pharma / MSc - | Analytical /Organic

C 9500 6/ 320/- 36/-

; Chemistry) 2 175476/ 232320/ 243936/

2 M. Pharma Qc 10000 222432/- 292392/- 307012/-

1n



Wednesday, October 28, 2020
To:
Dr.S.R.S. Tomar,
The Principal,
P G College Ambah
MP SH 2, Ambah, Madhya Pradesh 476111
Kind Attention: Dr. V. K. Jain

Dear Sir,

We have received the co-operation from you in providing us the staff for our company in past since March 2018. We had
interviewed from campus interviews and selected a candidate Mr. Pawan Chauhan M. Sc. as a research chemist in our
company. His contribution in our Organic Synthesis group was appreciated by his supiriors. In recent days due to corona
pandemic we conducted a telephonic interview and selected on candidate Mr. Ramoo Bhadoriya M. Sc. as a trainee in
our Organic Synthesis group on 2™ October 2020,

We are extremely pleased with your offer to conduct campus interviews of the graduate and post- graduate candidates
passing out from your college.

We have always requirement of Chemistry graduates and PG from time to time, We request you to continue allowing us
to conduct the campus interviews in your college for our requirement of personnel for our company.

Thanking you and with regards,

For TKS Saraswati Lab

TP 48

Dr. Narendra P, Karambelkar
Director, Business Development

Mobile and Whatsapp No. +91 9604903322

TKS Saraswati Lab

A-109, Silver Spring opposite Dena Bank, MIDC Estate Taloja, Taluka - Panvel,
Dist. Raigad Maharashtra- 410208 Email:info.tkssaraswati@gmail.com Telephone: +9122 2740 1017
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Requirement of fresh & experience Candidate's M.Sc(Organic Chemistry) for our Research & De

-

Helios HR via rediffmailpro.com
to me, scmathur

Dear Sir,

In continuation of telephonic discussion. We re uest you to please arrange to mail C.V's of suitable candidates for the post as mentioned above in subject.
P q y p g P ]

We want to inform that Helios Lifesciences Limited is a fast growing pharmaceuticals & speciality chemical company. It is situated in Industrial growth §
center Malanpur dist. Bhind-477117(Near Gwalior) -

Incumbent will remain on training for first 6 month as probation period and will be paid Rs. 12000/~ PM for fresh and for experienced it is honestable after
confirmation will be put in suitable scale. ,

T

Currently we required 6 candidates after receiving C.V's we review and than called for personal interview at our site in Malanpui. 79 & 100, Industrial growth
center, Malanpur with intimation to you.

Hopping for a prompt reply.

Thanks & Regards,

Girish Tiwari

HR Department

Helios Lifesciences Ltd.
(WHO-GMP Certified Company)
79&100, Industrial Growth Centre
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AMBAH PG COLLEGE CAMPUS PLACEMENT REQUEST © fbox

Sachin Shrivastay
tome «

External Email: Do not click any links or open any attachmeiiis unless you trust the sender and know the content |
Dear Sir,

As per our HR discussion campus will organize as per future requirement
Trail mail attached for HR conversation

cemVyoexg +

Regards,
Sachin Shrivastay
CH ARD(R&D), -
- India Glycols LTD, Dehradun, '
Mob: 9990319257
&

From: Swatantresh Mishra [m [mailto:Swatantresh@indi aufycols com]
Sent: Friday, November 20, 2020 2:20 PM

To: Sachin Shrivastav <Sachin.Shrivastav@indiaglycols.com>
Subject: RE: AMBAH PG COLLEGE CAMPUS PLACEMENT REQUEST

External Email: Do not click any links or open any attachmenits unless you trust the sender and know the content,
Dear Sachin

As per received mail, whenever there will be need of new incumbent we will inform for organise campus.

Regards
Swatantresh

From: Sachin Shrivastav

Sent: 27 October 2020 12:53

To: Swatantresh Mishra

Subject: AMBAH PG COL,{.EC-E CAMPUS PLACEMENT REQUEST

Dear sir,



Menday, 11 lanuary 2021
To:

Dr.S.R.S. Tomar,

The Principal,

P G College Ambah

MP SH 2, Ambah, Madhya Pradesh 476111

Kind Attention: Dr. V. K. Jain,

Kind Attention: Dr. V. K. Jain
Sir, i

We have received the co-gperation from you in providing us the staff for our company in past since March 2018,
We had interviewed from campus interviews and selected a candidate Mr. Pawan Chauhan M. Sc. as 3 research
chemist in our company. His contribution in our Organic Synthesis group was appreciated by his supiriors. In recent
days due to corona pandemic we conducted a telephonic interview and selected on candidate Mr. Ramaoo
Bhadoriya M. Sc. earlier and Mr. Jitendra Singh M. Sc. and Mr. Rishabh Dev Singh Tomar as a trainees in ou!
Organic Synthesis group on 10" January 2021.

We are extremely pleased with your offer to conduet campus interviews of the graduate and post- graduatle
candidates passing out from your college.

We have always requirement of Chemistry graduates and PG from time to time. We reguest you to continue

allowing us to conduct the campus interviews in your college for our requirement of personnel for our campany

For TKS Saraswati Lab

Dr. Narendra P. Karambelkar

Director, Business Development

Mobile No. 9604903322

Email : info.tkssaraswatinpk@gmail.com S

A 109 Silver Spring, Plot No.06 Opposite Dena Bank Taloja MIDC, TALOJA Navi Mumbai PIN 410 20
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Date: Wednesday 1 September 2021

 SARASWAT| LAB

To:
Dr. S. R. S. Tomar,
The Principal,
j o P G College Ambah
A MP SH 2, Ambah, Madhya Pradesh 476111

Kind Attention: Dr. V. K. Jain,

" S
We have received the co-operation from you in providing us the staff for our company in past since March 2018. We
had interviewed from campus interviews and selected a candidate Mr. Pawan Chauhan M. Sc. as a research chemist in
our company. His contribution in our Organic Synthesis group was appreciated by his supiriors. In recent days due 1o
corona pandemic we conducted a telephonic interviews and selected of candidates Mr. Ramoo Bhadoriya M. Sc., Mr.

_ Jitendra Singh M. Sc., Mr. Rishabh Dev Singh Tomar M. Sc., Mr. Pradeep Gurjar. M. Sc. and Mr. Satyapraksh M. Sc. as a
. trainees in our Organic Synthesis group on 29" August 2021.

We are extremely pleased with your offer to conduct campus interviews of the graduate and post- gracuate candidates

passing out from your college.

. We have always requirement of Chemistry graduates and PG from time to time. We request you to continue allowing

us to conduct the campus interviews in your college for our requirement of persannel for our company

For TKS Saraswa-ti Lab
_ Kéjlwilkﬁﬁf

Dr. Narendra P. Karambelkar
- Director, Business Development
Mobile No. 9604903322
Email : info.tkssaraswatinpk@gmail.com #&

7 59 TKS Saraswati Lab

A-108,109, Silver Spring, Plot No G-06, Opposite Dena Bank, MIDC Estate Taloja, Taluka Panvel,
# District Raigad, Maharashtra- 410208. Telephone:+9122 2740 1017;
Email: info.tkssaraswati@gmail.com; Website:https://tkssaraswatilab.corn/
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